
Saturday 27 July 2024 2 Person Aggregate + Single Stableford
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 146
Members: 143

Visitors: 3
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73)
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Keno Winners Trophies
NameAward Prize
Barry Smith [00403]Winner 3 40.00
Russell Gilroy [24638]Winner 9 40.00
Neville Leclere [03047]Winner 11 40.00

Eagle Badge Winners Trophies
NameAward
Anthony Scarpin [12420]12th Hole

Division One Aggregate Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Christopher Cormier [28106]Winner 60.0017 69
Carl Piper [01566] 9
Paul Jones [10881]Runner-up 40.009 69
Timothy Haughee [10936] 17

Division Two Aggregate Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
John Lowey [02913]Winner 60.0027 75
Gerry Taylor [14282] 30
Stephen Grey [01906]Runner-up 40.0012 75
Roger Bullivant [18259] 20

A Grade up to 11 Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
David Banwell [01435]Winner 30.003 36
Stephen Leaudais [11912]Runner Up 20.0010 36
Carl Piper [01566]3rd Place 10.009 35
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B Grade p to 18 Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Terry Bowman [05136]Winner 30.0015 40
Frank Arena [07569]Runner-up 20.0016 38
Barry Smith [00403]3rd Place 10.0014 37

C Grade over 18 Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Donald Edwards [05280]Winner 30.0029 39
Roger Bullivant [18259]Runner-up 20.0020 39
John Lowey [02913]3rd Place 10.0027 38

Special Prizes Trophies
NameAward Prize Balls
Kevin Baker [18286]NTP 2nd Eagle nest 15 balls 4
Jonathan Wright [16170]NTP 10th 4
Peter Upton [29449]NTP 13th 4
Steven Crumpton [26219]NTP 15th 4
Neville Newling [03042]D/P C Grade 4th 4
Gavin Thorpe [02515]D/P A Grade 17th + Pizza Voucher 25.00 4

Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 John Lowey [02913] 27 75 2
Gerry Taylor [14282] 30

2 Stephen Grey [01906] 12 75 2
Roger Bullivant [18259] 20

3 Neville Newling [03042] 21 72 2
Frank Arena [07569] 16

4 Edward Collison [02996] 22 71 2
Ian Brown [04959] 19

5 Timothy Gallagher [03535] 27 70 2
Bowen Ghosn [11829] 13
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

6 Christopher Cormier [28106] 17 69 2
Carl Piper [01566] 9

7 Paul Jones [10881] 9 69 2
Timothy Haughee [10936] 17

8 Ken Bussell [05725] 14 69 2
Terry Bowman [05136] 15

9 Donald Edwards [05280] 29 69 2
Ken Rayner [00023] 28

10 Luke Gorecki [01433] 9 67 2
Dylan Matheson [02907] 9

11 Anthony Scarpin [12420] 20 67 2
Tullio Lazzarini [06021] 13

12 Russell Gilroy [24638] 22 67 2
Robert Lidsey [17839] 15

13 Brian Stapylton [10964] 16 67 2
Colin Burgess [04964] 14

14 Anthony Rutkowski [15444] 1 66 2
Richard McNeil [26663] 10

15 Richard Gorecki [03127] 14 66 2
Colin Brammer [03451] 15

16 David Banwell [01435] 3 65 2
Greg Stephenson [08668] 3

17 Jarrod Hatton [07903] 21 65 2
Stephen Leaudais [11912] 10

18 James Dummett [08312] 22 65 2
Leonard Marlow [07036] 23

19 Arthur Smith [02451] 15 65 2
Chris McDonald [02760] 12

20 Jon Pearse [10880] 5 64 2
Peter Coulter [04061] 19



Saturday 27 July 2024 2 Person Aggregate + Single Stableford
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Printed on 27/07/2024 Member Magic Page 4

Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

21 Kevin Addison [05028] 23 64 2
Gavin Thorpe [02515] 6

22 John McKell [08856] 16 64 2
Michael King [13717] 12

23 Matthew Ryan [01759] 8 63 2
Shaun Miller [16778] 7

24 Barry Angus [02521] 24 63 2
Russell Wolfenden [08156] 16


